
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 5.ÖN ELEME 66 5.ÖN ELEME 62 09:30 1 06.05.2017

B1 5.ÖN ELEME 65 5.ÖN ELEME 61 09:30 2 06.05.2017

C1 5.ÖN ELEME 64 5.ÖN ELEME 60 09:30 3 06.05.2017

D1 5.ÖN ELEME 63 5.ÖN ELEME 59 09:30 4 06.05.2017

E1 MURAT KILIÇLI 5.ÖN ELEME 58 09:30 5 06.05.2017

F1 HÜSEYİN TEKİNYILMAZ 5.ÖN ELEME 57 09:30 6 06.05.2017

G1 ABDULKERİM KARAER 5.ÖN ELEME 56 09:30 7 06.05.2017

H1 ERCAN BAY 5.ÖN ELEME 55 09:30 8 06.05.2017

I1 ERDEM KURBETLİ 5.ÖN ELEME 54 09:30 9 06.05.2017

J1 ARMAN BODURMAN 5.ÖN ELEME 53 09:30 10 06.05.2017

K1 HAKAN YAMAN 5.ÖN ELEME 52 09:30 11 06.05.2017

L1 İBRAHİM ÖZERBAY 5.ÖN ELEME 51 09:30 12 06.05.2017

M1 YUSUF TAŞKIRAN 5.ÖN ELEME 50 09:30 13 06.05.2017

N1 SELÇUK TAR 5.ÖN ELEME 49 09:30 14 06.05.2017

O1 ENVER MUT 5.ÖN ELEME 48 09:30 15 06.05.2017

P1 ALİ BELLİKLİ 5.ÖN ELEME 47 09:30 16 06.05.2017

Q1 METİN KAZANCI 5.ÖN ELEME 46 09:30 17 06.05.2017

R1 DENİZ TİLKİ 5.ÖN ELEME 45 09:30 18 06.05.2017

S1 ORUÇ ÇAPAK 5.ÖN ELEME 44 09:30 19 06.05.2017

T1 SÜLEYMAN TOKAT 5.ÖN ELEME 43 09:30 20 06.05.2017

U1 MUTLU ZAFRAK 5.ÖN ELEME 42 11:00 1 06.05.2017

V1 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN 5.ÖN ELEME 41 11:00 2 06.05.2017

W1 İSMAİL HAKAN KOCA 5.ÖN ELEME 40 11:00 3 06.05.2017

X1 HASİP ÖZHAN 5.ÖN ELEME 39 11:00 4 06.05.2017

Y1 MÜSLÜM BULUT 5.ÖN ELEME 38 11:00 5 06.05.2017

Z1 MEMET ÖZÇETİNKAYA 5.ÖN ELEME 37 11:00 6 06.05.2017

A2 MUSTAFA MÜNİR TERCAN 5.ÖN ELEME 36 11:00 7 06.05.2017

B2 İBRAHİM AKSOY 5.ÖN ELEME 35 11:00 8 06.05.2017

C2 RECEP YAZIR 5.ÖN ELEME 34 11:00 9 06.05.2017

1. TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI



D2 ÖNDER ENGİN 5.ÖN ELEME 33 11:00 10 06.05.2017

E2 SÜLEYMAN TOMAŞ 5.ÖN ELEME 32 11:00 11 06.05.2017

F2 CEMAL VAROL (BOLU) 5.ÖN ELEME 31 11:00 12 06.05.2017

G2 ÖMER HALEFOĞLU 5.ÖN ELEME 30 11:00 13 06.05.2017

H2 SERKAN AŞIROĞLU 5.ÖN ELEME 29 11:00 14 06.05.2017

I2 TULGA SARITAÇ 5.ÖN ELEME 28 11:00 15 06.05.2017

J2 SABAHATTİN ASLAN 5.ÖN ELEME 27 11:00 16 06.05.2017

K2 BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE 5.ÖN ELEME 26 11:00 17 06.05.2017

L2 EROL YÜRÜKOĞLU 5.ÖN ELEME 25 11:00 18 06.05.2017

M2 CİHAN YEŞİLYURT 5.ÖN ELEME 24 11:00 19 06.05.2017

N2 NÜSRET BAHADIR 5.ÖN ELEME 23 11:00 20 06.05.2017

O2 ERCÜMENT ERCAN 5.ÖN ELEME 22 12:30 1 06.05.2017

P2 ERCAN TATSIZ 5.ÖN ELEME 21 12:30 2 06.05.2017

Q2 YILMAZ ÇİL 5.ÖN ELEME 20 12:30 3 06.05.2017

R2 MUSTAFA ONGÜN 5.ÖN ELEME 19 12:30 4 06.05.2017

S2 ERHAN ERKAN 5.ÖN ELEME 18 12:30 5 06.05.2017

T2 MUSTAFA TAKEŞ 5.ÖN ELEME 17 12:30 6 06.05.2017

U2 MUHAMMED ÖZKUL 5.ÖN ELEME 16 12:30 7 06.05.2017

V2 SEBAHATTİN ÖZEL 5.ÖN ELEME 15 12:30 8 06.05.2017

W2 MUSTAFA ERASLAN 5.ÖN ELEME 14 12:30 9 06.05.2017

X2 SALİH KIRDEMİR 5.ÖN ELEME 13 12:30 10 06.05.2017

Y2 ORHAN BAŞHAN 5.ÖN ELEME 12 12:30 11 06.05.2017

Z2 HAKAN İPEK 5.ÖN ELEME 11 12:30 12 06.05.2017

A3 EREN UZUN 5.ÖN ELEME 10 12:30 13 06.05.2017

B3 YAŞAR ENGİN 5.ÖN ELEME 9 12:30 14 06.05.2017

C3 MEHMET CEM YILMAZ (İSTANBUL)5.ÖN ELEME 8 12:30 15 06.05.2017

D3 5.ÖN ELEME 2 5.ÖN ELEME 7 12:30 16 06.05.2017

E3 BARIŞ TOPÇU 5.ÖN ELEME 6 12:30 17 06.05.2017

F3 MUSTAFA EMEK 5.ÖN ELEME 5 12:30 18 06.05.2017

G3 BEREKET AKDEMİR 5.ÖN ELEME 4 12:30 19 06.05.2017

H3 SALİH KEMAL KALKIN 5.ÖN ELEME 3 12:30 20 06.05.2017

A1 FERİDUN KÜLLÜK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 1 06.05.2017



B1 SONER ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 2 06.05.2017

C1 MUSTAFA GÖÇER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 3 06.05.2017

D1 ERSİN DEMİREL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 4 06.05.2017

E1 UĞUR DİNÇER (BURSA) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 5 06.05.2017

F1 EMRAH BAYĞIN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 6 06.05.2017

G1 SEDAT UZUN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 7 06.05.2017

H1 MUSTAFA BİLGİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 8 06.05.2017

I1 MEHMET KARACA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 9 06.05.2017

J1 MAHFUZ AYHAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 10 06.05.2017

K1 MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (KOCAELİ) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 11 06.05.2017

L1 FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 12 06.05.2017

M1 SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 13 06.05.2017

N1 ARİF TOPALOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 14 06.05.2017

O1 İSMAİL MURAT ÖZTİBET 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 15 06.05.2017

P1 MUSTAFA HAKAN UĞURLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 16 06.05.2017

Q1 ASIM AYDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 17 06.05.2017

R1 DURSUN SÜER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 18 06.05.2017

S1 ÜMİT ZAMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 19 06.05.2017

T1 ALİ BÜLBÜL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 20 06.05.2017

U1 TOLGA MERCAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 1 06.05.2017

V1 5.ÖN ELEME 1 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 2 06.05.2017

W1 BARAN SUNA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 3 06.05.2017

X1 NİHAT İLGÖR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 4 06.05.2017

Y1 DÜNDAR YILMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 5 06.05.2017

Z1 METİN KAYA GÖKÇE 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 6 06.05.2017

A2 FATİH SAYAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 7 06.05.2017

B2 UĞUR MALGAÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 8 06.05.2017

C2 ALİ KEMAL GÜNAYDIN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 9 06.05.2017

D2 HALİL AKDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 10 06.05.2017

E2 ÜMİT ULUYÜZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 11 06.05.2017

F2 HASAN ÖZSOY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 12 06.05.2017

G2 MUHAMMET RAŞİT UZUN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 13 06.05.2017



H2 İSMAİL HAKKI SİLLELİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 14 06.05.2017

I2 SERKAN KAPÇAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 15 06.05.2017

J2 FATİH MUMCU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 16 06.05.2017

K2 FİKRİ KEKLİKÇİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 17 06.05.2017

L2 BAHTİYAR BAŞAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 18 06.05.2017

M2 FİKRET SAKA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 19 06.05.2017

N2 MEHMET EMİN PADAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 20 06.05.2017

O2 YILDIRIM UCAÇELİK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 1 06.05.2017

P2 ENGİN KURTULAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 2 06.05.2017

Q2 METİN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 3 06.05.2017

R2 ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 4 06.05.2017

S2 RAMAZAN SESİZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 5 06.05.2017

T2 SATI EKİCİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 6 06.05.2017

U2 MUSTAFA ALPER ÖZGÖZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 7 06.05.2017

V2 AYDIN SEVİNÇLİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 8 06.05.2017

W2 BASKIN ŞEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 9 06.05.2017

X2 FERHAT MORKAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 10 06.05.2017

Y2 ABDURRAHMAN AVCI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 11 06.05.2017

Z2 HASAN BEYAZİT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 12 06.05.2017

A3 KEMAL ÖZSARI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 13 06.05.2017

B3 CENGİZ ALP ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 14 06.05.2017

C3 ABDUL AZİZ ARGON 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 15 06.05.2017

D3 ALAADDİN ARSLAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 16 06.05.2017

E3 HASAN BORA GÜL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 17 06.05.2017

F3 İBRAHİM ARDIÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 18 06.05.2017

G3 ŞAHİN ELİÇABUK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 19 06.05.2017

H3 SELÇUK BAYAZIT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 20 06.05.2017

A1 FERİDUN KÜLLÜK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 1 06.05.2017

B1 SONER ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 2 06.05.2017

C1 MUSTAFA GÖÇER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 3 06.05.2017

D1 ERSİN DEMİREL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 4 06.05.2017

E1 UĞUR DİNÇER (BURSA) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 5 06.05.2017



F1 EMRAH BAYĞIN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 6 06.05.2017

G1 SEDAT UZUN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 7 06.05.2017

H1 MUSTAFA BİLGİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 8 06.05.2017

I1 MEHMET KARACA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 9 06.05.2017

J1 MAHFUZ AYHAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 10 06.05.2017

K1 MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (KOCAELİ) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 11 06.05.2017

L1 FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 12 06.05.2017

M1 SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 13 06.05.2017

N1 ARİF TOPALOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 14 06.05.2017

O1 İSMAİL MURAT ÖZTİBET 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 15 06.05.2017

P1 MUSTAFA HAKAN UĞURLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 16 06.05.2017

Q1 ASIM AYDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 17 06.05.2017

R1 DURSUN SÜER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 18 06.05.2017

S1 ÜMİT ZAMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 19 06.05.2017

T1 ALİ BÜLBÜL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 20 06.05.2017

U1 TOLGA MERCAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 1 06.05.2017

V1 5.ÖN ELEME 1 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 2 06.05.2017

W1 BARAN SUNA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 3 06.05.2017

X1 NİHAT İLGÖR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 4 06.05.2017

Y1 DÜNDAR YILMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 5 06.05.2017

Z1 METİN KAYA GÖKÇE 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 6 06.05.2017

A2 FATİH SAYAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 7 06.05.2017

B2 UĞUR MALGAÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 8 06.05.2017

C2 ALİ KEMAL GÜNAYDIN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 9 06.05.2017

D2 HALİL AKDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 10 06.05.2017

E2 ÜMİT ULUYÜZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 11 06.05.2017

F2 HASAN ÖZSOY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 12 06.05.2017

G2 MUHAMMET RAŞİT UZUN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 13 06.05.2017

H2 İSMAİL HAKKI SİLLELİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 14 06.05.2017

I2 SERKAN KAPÇAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 15 06.05.2017

J2 FATİH MUMCU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 16 06.05.2017

K2 FİKRİ KEKLİKÇİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 17 06.05.2017



L2 BAHTİYAR BAŞAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 18 06.05.2017

M2 FİKRET SAKA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 19 06.05.2017

N2 MEHMET EMİN PADAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 20 06.05.2017

O2 YILDIRIM UCAÇELİK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 1 06.05.2017

P2 ENGİN KURTULAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 2 06.05.2017

Q2 METİN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 3 06.05.2017

R2 ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 4 06.05.2017

S2 RAMAZAN SESİZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 5 06.05.2017

T2 SATI EKİCİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 6 06.05.2017

U2 MUSTAFA ALPER ÖZGÖZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 7 06.05.2017

V2 AYDIN SEVİNÇLİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 8 06.05.2017

W2 BASKIN ŞEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 9 06.05.2017

X2 FERHAT MORKAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 10 06.05.2017

Y2 ABDURRAHMAN AVCI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 11 06.05.2017

Z2 HASAN BEYAZİT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 12 06.05.2017

A3 KEMAL ÖZSARI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 13 06.05.2017

B3 CENGİZ ALP ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 14 06.05.2017

C3 ABDUL AZİZ ARGON 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 15 06.05.2017

D3 ALAADDİN ARSLAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 16 06.05.2017

E3 HASAN BORA GÜL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 17 06.05.2017

F3 İBRAHİM ARDIÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 18 06.05.2017

G3 ŞAHİN ELİÇABUK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 19 06.05.2017

H3 SELÇUK BAYAZIT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 20 06.05.2017


